CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 100% made in the USA and BAA compliant
•	 Heavy gauge quality aluminum base plate cover
•	 Base plate meeting minimum yield strength of 36,000 PSI
•	 ASTM-A36 galvanized anchor bolts
TECHNICAL DETAILS

POLE ASTM 500 Grade B Carbon Steel
BASE PLATE ASTM-A36 Steel
FINISH View Ordering Guide
EPA RATINGS View Pg.3
CERTIFICATIONS BAA Compliant
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-ASP-4-11-15-10-342-BZ
VA-ASP
SHAFT
[4] 4”
[5] 5”
[6] 6”
GAUGE
[11] 1/8”
[7] 3/16”
HEIGHT
[10] 10ft
[12] 12ft
[14] 14ft
[15] 15ft
[16] 16ft
[18] 18ft
[20] 20ft
[22] 22ft
[25] 25ft
[28] 28ft
[30] 30ft
[35] 35ft
BASE 1
[10] 9.75”
[12] 11.75”
[CB] Custom
ANCHOR 2
[342] 3/4”x24”
[136] 1”x36”
FINISH
[BZ] Bronze
[BK] Black
[WH] White
[GN] Green
[GY] Gray
[SM] Silver
[C] Custom
OPTIONS
[GFI] GFI
1 Poles up to 20ft use [10] base, Poles over 20ft must use [12] base    2 Poles up to 20ft use [342] anchors, Poles over 20ft must use [136] anchors
ANCHOR BOLTS
3/4” 1”
BOLT
ANCHOR BOLTS
BOLT
ANCHOR BOLTS
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
ASP SERIES
SQUARE STRAIGHT STEEL POLE
POLE
HEIGHT
EPA FT2 W/ 1.3 GUST FACTOR
O.D. POLE
GAUGE
BASE